10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Udala

Archivo
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana

Esmalteria Guipuzcoana

04/02/2014

Errenteriako

Signatura

Caja

Caja

Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:

Caja:

: 182 Expediente:

: 183 Expediente:

184 Expediente:
185 Expediente:
186 Expediente:
187 Expediente:
188 Expediente:
189 Expediente:
190 Expediente:
191 Expediente:
192 Expediente:
193 Expediente:
194 Expediente:
195 Expediente:
196 Expediente:
197 Expediente:
198 Expediente:
199 Expediente:
200 Expediente:
201 Expediente:
202 Expediente:
203 Expediente:
204 Expediente:
205 Expediente:
206 Expediente:
207 Expediente:
208 Expediente:
209 Expediente:
210 Expediente:
211 Expediente:
212 Expediente:
213 Expediente:
214 Expediente:

215 Expediente:

Fecha

1925-1927
Marzo-Diciembre 1927
Diciembre 1927-Julio 1928
Julio 1928-Enero 1929
Enero-Julio 1929

Julio 1929-Enero 1930
Enero-Junio 1930
Junio-Diciembre 1930
Diciembre 1930-Mayo 1931
Mayo-Noviembre 1931
Noviembre 1931-Abril 1932

Abril-Septiembre 1932

Septiembre 1932-Febrero 1933

Febrero-Julio 1933
Julio-Diciembre 1933
Diciembre 1933-Mayo 1934
Mayo-octubre 1934

Octubre 1934-Marzo 1935
Marzo-Agosto 1935

Agosto 1935-Enero 1936
Enero-mayo 1936

Mayo 1936-Marzo 1937
Marzo 1937-Febrero 1938
Febrero-Diciembre 1938
Diciembre 1938-Agosto 1939
Agosto 1939-Marzo 1940
Marzo-Octubre 1940
Octubre 1940-Mayo 1941
Mayo-Noviembre 1941
Noviembre 1941-Mayo 1942
Mayo-Diciembre 1942
Diciembre 1942-Julio 1943
Julio 1943-Enero 1944

Abril-Septiembre 1944

Asunto
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales

Libro de Jornales
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Errenteriako
Udala
Archivo

Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana
Esmalteria Guipuzcoana

Esmalteria Guipuzcoana

04/02/2014

Signatura

Caja

Caja

Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:
Caja:

Caja:

: 216 Expediente:

: 217 Expediente:

218 Expediente:
219 Expediente:
220 Expediente:
221 Expediente:
222 Expediente:
223 Expediente:
224 Expediente:

405 Expediente:

Fecha

Septiembre 1944-Enero 1945
Enero-Junio 1945
Junio-Agosto 1945
Agosto-Diciembre 1945
Diciembre 1945-Mayo 1946
Mayo-Septiembre 1946
Septiembre 1946-Febrero 1947
Febrero-Junio 1947
Junio-Noviembre 1947

S.d.

Doc

Asunto
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales
Libro de Jornales

Libro de baremos para jornal



